
11 - General Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 373,389.98 387,915.85 14,525.87 3.89%
2000 Intermediate Sources 38,576.03 31,348.84 -7,227.19 -18.73%
3100 State Dedicated 168,398.73 176,496.04 8,097.31 4.81%
3200 State Aids 2,538,786.37 2,588,850.34 50,063.97 1.97%
3300-3900 State Appropriate 152,413.04 199,904.72 47,491.68 31.16%
4000 Federal 749,870.89 605,348.68 -144,522.21 -19.27%
Totals New Revenue: 4,021,435.04 3,989,864.47 -31,570.57 -0.79%

6000 Balance Sheets 561,129.31 1,061,252.24 500,122.93 89.13%
Totals Non-Revenues: 4,582,564.35 5,051,116.71 468,552.36 89.13%

5000 Non-Revenue 3,311.10 7,371.63 4,060.53 122.63%

21 Building Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 32,976.17 35,284.30 2,308.13 7.00%
2000 Intermediate Sources 0.00 111.67 111.67 0.00 %
3100 State Dedicated 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3200 State Aids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3300-3900 State Appropriate 82,143.43 50,574.27 -31,569.16 -38.43%
4000 Federal 0.00 36,560.00 36,560.00 0.00 %
Totals New Revenue: 115,119.60 122,530.24 7,410.64 6.44%

6000 Balance Sheets 70,747.03 112,223.44 41,476.41 58.63%
Totals Non-Revenues: 185,866.63 234,753.68 48,887.05 58.63%

5000 Non-Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %

60 School Activity Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 161,982.95 183,830.50 21,847.55 13.49%
2000 Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3100 State Dedicated 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3200 State Aids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3300-3900 State Appropriate 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
4000 Federal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
Totals New Revenue: 161,982.95 183,830.50 21,847.55 13.49%

6000 Balance Sheets 126,849.81 138,364.29 11,514.48 9.08%
Totals Non-Revenues: 288,832.76 322,194.79 33,362.03 9.08%

5000 Non-Revenue 15,379.91 17,270.00 1,890.09 12.29%

Total All Funds 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 568,349.10 607,030.65 38,681.55 6.81%
2000 Intermediate Sources 38,576.03 31,460.51 -7,115.52 -18.45%
3100 State Dedicated 168,398.73 176,496.04 8,097.31 4.81%
3200 State Aids 2,538,786.37 2,588,850.34 50,063.97 1.97%
3300-3900 State Appropriate 234,556.47 250,478.99 15,922.52 6.79%
4000 Federal 749,870.89 641,908.68 -107,962.21 -14.40%
Totals New Revenue: 4,298,537.59 4,296,225.21 -2,312.38 -0.05%

6000 Balance Sheets 758,726.15 1,311,839.97 553,113.82 72.90%
Totals Non-Revenues: 5,057,263.74 5,608,065.18 550,801.44 72.90%

5000 Non-Revenue 18,691.01 24,641.63 5,950.62 31.84%
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